

Media alert ACI Worldwide to Present and Exhibit at NACHA PAYMENTS 2009 Conference

Who: ACI Worldwide, leading international provider of electronic payments software and solutions

What: PAYMENTS 2009 Conference

When: Sunday, 5 April 2009 through Wednesday, 8 April 2009 Where: Booth #1013, Marriott World Center, Orlando, Florida

PAYMENTS 2009 is a premier payments industry conference, organized by NACHA – The Electronic Payments Association, provides educational sessions, workshops and exhibits focused on electronic payments. As part of this year's conference, ACI Worldwide solution experts will leverage their financial services expertise to explore trends and challenges in the payments industry, and drive dialogue at panel discussions.

Monday, 6 April, 8:00 – 9:00 am, Crystal N-Q The B2B Evolution: Forging a New Path in Payments Exchange Debbie Smart, Senior Consultant, ACI Worldwide Sharon Jablon, Manager, Business Development, Electronic Payments Network

Monday, 6 April, 1:45 – 2:45 pm, Crystal G1 Payment Hub Vendor Cage Match Jonathan Eber, Director Product Management, ACI Worldwide

Tuesday 7 April, 3:15 – 4:15 pm, Grand 9-10 Where Does Fraud Happen in Retail Banking Today? David Nussenbaum, Vice President Global Solutions Consulting, ACI Worldwide Nick Holland, Senior Analyst, Aite Group Charles Wickenden, Global Payments Executive, IBM Corporation

Attendees are also invited to visit the exhibit hall and Booth #1013 to learn more about ACI Worldwide's solutions for wholesale and retail payment processing, online banking, fraud and risk management, and global trade.

About ACI Worldwide, Inc.

ACI Worldwide is a leading provider of electronic payments software and services to major banks, retailers and processors around the world. The company enables online payment processing, online banking, fraud prevention and detection, and back-office services. ACI solutions provide market-leading levels of reliability, manageability and scale, to more than 800 customers in 88 countries. Visit ACI Worldwide at www.aciworldwide.com.

Contact details

For more information contact: or to schedule a meeting at the show Alynn W. Atherton
ACI Worldwide
+1.508.424.5375
alynn.atherton@aciworldwide.com

OR

Scott Muff Jones PR scottm@jonespr.net +1.415.955.2608